
Labor/Management Awareness 

Month Calendar  
 

   
Thursday, September 1, 2016 – Saturday, October 1, 2016 
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  STT: Employee Walk- 

From Department of Labor to Wendy's and Back 
Thu, Sep 1   5:30 PM – 7:30 PM 

  STX: Business after Hours 
Un Amore Restaurant in La Grande Princess 

   5:30 PM – 7:30 PM 

 

  STT: Customer Appreciation - Breakfast  Wed, Sep 7   9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

      

 

  STX: Sexual Harassment Training for (25) 
Employees  

Thu, Sep 8   9:00 AM – 4:30 PM 

  STX: Sexual Harassment Training for Managers     12:00 PM – 2:00 PM 

  STX: Sexual Harassment Training for (24) 
Employees  

   2:30 PM – 4:30 PM 

  STT: Business after Hours 
Charles W. Turnbull Regional Library 

   5:30 PM – 7:30 PM 

 

  STT: Sexual Harassment Training for Employees  Fri, Sep 9   9:00 AM – 11:00 AM 

  STT: Sexual Harassment Training for Managers     12:00 PM – 2:00 PM 

  STT: Sexual Harassment for Employees     2:30 PM – 4:00 PM 

  STX: Bowling 
Tropical Ten Pin Bowling Alley in Peter's Rest 

   6:00 PM – 9:00 PM 

 

  STX: Sunset Sail- Big Beard's  
Christiansted Harbor 

Sat, Sep 10   4:30 PM – 7:00 PM 

 

  STT: Church Service 
Mount Zion, St. Thomas 

Sun, Sep 11   10:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

 



  VI-CPM Graduation 
UVI St. Thomas, VI 

Tue, Sep 13   10:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

  STX: Day of Service - My Brothers Table     10:00 AM – 2:00 PM 

  STT: "Worker's Comp Overview & OSHA 101: 
Hazard Awareness & Record Keeping  

   11:00 AM – 1:00 PM 

 

  VI-CPM Graduation 
UVI St. Croix, VI 

Wed, Sep 14   10:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

  STX: Workers' Comp Overview & OSHA 101: 
Hazard Awareness & Record Keeping  

   11:00 AM – 1:00 PM 

 

  STT: Karaoke 
Bolongo's Iggies 

Thu, Sep 15   8:00 PM – 11:30 PM 

 

  Open House 
STT VIDOL 

Fri, Sep 16   8:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

  STX: Pampering Mary Kay 
Lunch Room 

   10:15 AM – 11:15 AM 

  STX: Pampering Day (Mary Kay) 
Lunch Room 

   1:15 PM – 2:15 PM 

  STX: Potluck- 
Lunch Room 

   2:00 PM – 5:00 PM 

 

  STX: Walk from Cramer Park and Beach Day Sat, Sep 17   10:00 AM – 6:00 PM 

 

  STT: Customer Appreciation Breakfast  Thu, Sep 22   9:00 AM – 10:00 AM 

 

  STT: Interagency Governmental Pageant 
BCB Auditorium 

Sat, Sep 24   6:00 PM – 10:00 PM 

 

  STX: Labor Open House  Fri, Sep 30   8:00 AM – 8:30 AM 

  STT: Pampering Day (Mary Kay) 
Large Conference Room 

   3:00 PM – 5:00 PM 

 

  St. Thomas Beach Day 
Maegan's Bay St. Thomas 

Sat, Oct 1   10:00 AM – 6:00 PM 

 

  
 


